
10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

121 ADNA SCHOOL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B22-00127

$26,542.71 

10/05/2022

$2,800,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

121 ADNA SCHOOL RD, CHEHALIS

School Addition - 10,480 sf

018723008000

ISSUED
ADNA SCHOOL DISTRICT 226

BERSCHAUER CONSTRUCTION INC 360-866-1484Contractor: Phone:

02/17/2022Date Applied:

278 JORGENSEN RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00517

$2,071.46 

10/03/2022

$84,865.11 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

278 JORGENSEN RD, ONALASKA

Alteration - Convert Existing Garage to Residence - 2 Bedroom/2.5 Bathroom

032891002002

ISSUED
NELSON, LOREN

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/23/2022Date Applied:

194-A CARROLL WAY, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B22-00666

$3,465.92 

10/03/2022

$154,464.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

194-A CARROLL WAY, CHEHALIS

Accessory Dwelling Unit

018870000000

ISSUED
TUFTS, WILLIAM II & JANELL

SELFContractor: Phone:

08/08/2022Date Applied:

1



10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

12712 - 60 US HIGHWAY 12, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00685

$429.35 

10/06/2022

$10,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

12712 - 60 US HIGHWAY 12, PACKWOOD

Shed - 20x20

035259003000

ISSUED
JAVARAS, ALEX G & SHANNON L

B L CONSTRUCTION 360-520-3747Contractor: Phone:

08/11/2022Date Applied:

185 VISTA, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00689

$948.13 

10/07/2022

$36,260.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

185 VISTA, CHEHALIS

Shop - 40x50

017066015000

ISSUED
GAWRYS, ROBERT A & INGRID S

BK METAL BUILDINGS LLC 360-269-9163Contractor: Phone:

08/12/2022Date Applied:

258 NELSON RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00718

$1,203.72 

10/05/2022

$40,611.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

258 NELSON RD, WINLOCK

Barn - 28 x 56 Pole Barn

015237001003

ISSUED
WATSON, RICHARD & CHRISTINE

Contractor: Phone:

08/24/2022Date Applied:

2



10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

118 GARRETT LOOP, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00730

$649.65 

10/05/2022

$14,353.08 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

118 GARRETT LOOP, CHEHALIS

Addition - 14 X 14 Laundry Room

018942003000

ISSUED
ROTHLIN, KYLE J & TIFFANY L

DRC CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-508-1218Contractor: Phone:

08/26/2022Date Applied:

231 FOREST ROAD 52, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00741

$1,006.96 

10/04/2022

$31,328.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

231 FOREST ROAD 52, PACKWOOD

Garage - 48x36 pole building

035145621020

ISSUED
CHARBONNIER, PETER & BESUNDER, AMY

PNW BUILT, INC 360-239-1825Contractor: Phone:

08/30/2022Date Applied:

102 EAGLE CREST LN, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00744

$1,356.76 

10/03/2022

$47,250.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

102 EAGLE CREST LN, CHEHALIS

Garage - 50 X 36 Stick Frame

016899093003

ISSUED
PETERSON, LLOYD & LYNN

C & C DEVELOPMENT CO'S INC 360-508-1220Contractor: Phone:

08/31/2022Date Applied:

3



10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

219 SPENCER RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING COMBO

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00747

$1,772.43 

10/05/2022

$67,631.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

219 SPENCER RD, TOLEDO

Storage Building - 36 X 48 Wood Frame

011356001000

ISSUED
VOIE, FLOYD & JANET

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/01/2022Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 3 / LOT 10, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00751

$235.56 

10/04/2022

$3,780.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 3 / LOT 10, SALKUM

Sunroom - 144 SF

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/01/2022Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 3 / LOT 10, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00752

$205.23 

10/04/2022

$2,087.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK 3 / LOT 10, SALKUM

Gazebo 14x14

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/01/2022Date Applied:

4



10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

3899 STATE ROUTE 6, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00757

$580.98 

10/03/2022

$15,120.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3899 STATE ROUTE 6, CHEHALIS

Garage - 24x24

019273005001

ISSUED
KINGSBURY, JEFFREY R, ET AL

D B & R INC 360-269-3877Contractor: Phone:

09/02/2022Date Applied:

3899 STATE ROUTE 6, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00071

$490.00 

10/03/2022

$95,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3899 STATE ROUTE 6, CHEHALIS

MH Placement

019273005001

ISSUED
KINGSBURY, JEFFREY R, ET AL

D B & R INC 360-269-3877Contractor: Phone:

09/02/2022Date Applied:

138 BREEZY LN, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00761

$3,390.39 

10/07/2022

$189,629.91 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

138 BREEZY LN, MOSSYROCK

Residence with garage, Septic, Well, Driveway

028519008011

ISSUED
NOLAN, CHADD & CAREY

WESTERN SHOWCASE HOMES INC 360-748-0223Contractor: Phone:

09/02/2022Date Applied:

5



10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

285 PENNING RD, ADNA

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00762

$459.67 

10/05/2022

$12,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

285 PENNING RD, ADNA

Remodel to Residence

018866006000

ISSUED
JAMES, EVANGELINE

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/06/2022Date Applied:

5912 STATE ROUTE 508, MORTON

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00766

$186.73 

10/05/2022

$2,700.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

5912 STATE ROUTE 508, MORTON

10x60 Agriculture Building

034063003010

ISSUED
COOL FAMILY LIVING TRUST

NORTHSIDE METAL CARPORTS LLC 360-262-9354Contractor: Phone:

09/07/2022Date Applied:

154 ALPINE DR, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00767

$1,783.35 

10/05/2022

$65,394.39 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

154 ALPINE DR, PACKWOOD

Single Family Residence

010125140000

ISSUED
LOEFFLER, JOSEPH OTTO & GALLAGHER, CONNER JAMES

F & G BUILDING GOUP LLC 253-459-3834Contractor: Phone:

09/07/2022Date Applied:

6



10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

154 ALPINE DR, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

DETACHED BEDROOM

B22-00768

$994.17 

10/05/2022

$24,165.90 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

154 ALPINE DR, PACKWOOD

Detached Bedroom with Bathroom

010125140000

ISSUED
LOEFFLER, JOSEPH OTTO & GALLAGHER, CONNER JAMES

F & G BUILDING GOUP LLC 253-459-3834Contractor: Phone:

09/07/2022Date Applied:

296 NORTH FORK RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00791

$4,678.67 

10/06/2022

$254,093.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

296 NORTH FORK RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence - 4 Bedroom/3 Bathroom

017031002004

ISSUED
WILSON, CHRISTIAN P & MICHELLE B

NW CONCEPT CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-481-0033Contractor: Phone:

09/15/2022Date Applied:

192 NEWAUKUM VALLEY RD, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00074

$490.00 

10/07/2022

$165,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

192 NEWAUKUM VALLEY RD, CHEHALIS

MH Placement - Double Wide

017920002000

ISSUED
BRENNAN, DAN

Contractor: Phone:

09/21/2022Date Applied:

7



10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

962 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00802

$762.94 

10/04/2022

$21,293.70 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

962 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Alterations - Foundation Underpinning

020828003000

ISSUED
WILLIAMS, DANA L

TERRAFIRMA FOUNDATION RPR 541-229-4049Contractor: Phone:

09/22/2022Date Applied:

1748 CLINE RD, RANDLE

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00805

$671.96 

10/05/2022

$18,086.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1748 CLINE RD, RANDLE

Shop - 26.25 X 26.25 Wood Frame

032195001002

ISSUED
JENSEN, BRIAN M & CAROL A

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/22/2022Date Applied:

144 HERSHEL RD, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

ADU - DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00075

$490.00 

10/06/2022

$183,965.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

144 HERSHEL RD, CHEHALIS

MH Placement - ADU

017303012003

ISSUED
ENGFER, JOSEPH

Contractor: Phone:

09/22/2022Date Applied:

8



10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

426 SEARS RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00810

$115.73 

10/03/2022

$2,625.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

426 SEARS RD, WINLOCK

Reroof SFR - 28 Squares

015805003005

ISSUED
WHORTON, DEAN

CHEHALIS SHT MTL/RFG CO INC (360) 748-9221Contractor: Phone:

09/23/2022Date Applied:

139 AVERY RD E, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00817

$1,225.59 

10/03/2022

$41,771.52 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

139 AVERY RD E, CHEHALIS

Shop - 48x48

014444003000

ISSUED
WERNER, KIRK W

JORSTADS METAL BUILDINGS LLC 360-880-1813Contractor: Phone:

09/27/2022Date Applied:

231 COWLITZ ST, TOLEDO

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS NON- RESIDENTIAL

B22-00822

$265.88 

10/04/2022

$5,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

231 COWLITZ ST, TOLEDO

Coffee Shop Addition - 4x8 extension to rear of building for drive through window in existing coffee shop

007135000000

ISSUED
NOVAK, JOHN

SELFContractor: Phone:

09/28/2022Date Applied:

9



10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

132 N PRAIRIE RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00823

$152.49 

10/03/2022

$4,218.75 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

132 N PRAIRIE RD, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - 45 Squares

014377005008

ISSUED
WALSTAD, TREVOR & KARI

CHEHALIS SHT MTL/RFG CO INC (360) 748-9221Contractor: Phone:

09/29/2022Date Applied:

1031 32 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00824

$134.11 

10/03/2022

$3,562.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1031 32 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Re-Roof Single Family Residence

020820001003

ISSUED
COBB, RALPH D & CINDY A

CHEHALIS SHT MTL/RFG CO INC (360) 748-9221Contractor: Phone:

09/29/2022Date Applied:

121 MCKINLEY, RANDLE

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B22-00834

$37.35 

10/03/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

121 MCKINLEY, RANDLE

DEMOLISH MOBILE HOME

011032016000

ISSUED
UNDERHILL, ADAM & MACK, ANNA K

RESIDENTIAL EXCAVATING & DEMO 360-870-4442Contractor: Phone:

10/03/2022Date Applied:

10



10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

302 STATE ROUTE 7, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00837

$1,707.74 

10/04/2022

$153,944.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

302 STATE ROUTE 7, MORTON

Roof Overlay with Duro Last PVC Membrane - Phase II

034180006000

ISSUED
HAMPTON LUMBER MILLS-WASHINGTON INC

ALTERNATIVE ROOFING SYSTEMS INC 206-587-6211Contractor: Phone:

10/04/2022Date Applied:

288-A BAKER RD, RANDLE

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00840

$37.35 

10/06/2022

$100.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

288-A BAKER RD, RANDLE

Convert SFR on B20-00765 to Accessory Dwelling Unit

035288003026

FINALED
SHIKHANOV, ALEXANDER & EVDOKIMOV, IVAN

SELFContractor: Phone:

10/05/2022Date Applied:

252 BLANCHARD RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B22-00843

$37.35 

10/06/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

252 BLANCHARD RD, CENTRALIA

Demo Mobile Home

022107003003

ISSUED
SCHUKAR, MARK

LEXAR HOMES 360-807-1849Contractor: Phone:

10/06/2022Date Applied:
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10/13/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 10/02/2022 10/08/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

$4,550,801.60 

$58,580.33 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  33

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

12


